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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ARGADE VRUSHALI KAILAS

BAHIRAT AKANKSHA SANJIV

BHAPKAR VRUSHALI RAJESH

CHOKHARE GANESH RAMKRUSHNA

DIVEKAR PRAJAKTA GORAKH

DONGARE SANKET SHANTARAM

DONGARE SANTOSH JAGANNATH

DONGARE SEEMA GURUNATH

GAIKWAD SHITAL SHANMUKH

GAWALI POONAM PRABHAKAR

GUNALE SNEHAL GOPAL

JAGADALE TEJSHRI BALKRUSHAN

JOSHI AKSHAY LAXMANRAO

MUSALE BHOOPALSINH SUNILKUMAR

NANAWARE VISHAL SUDAM

PANCHAL POOJA GANPAT

PATHAN SIFA AFSAR

POL PRANAV ASHOK

POTE DEVIYANI VIJAY

RAMANE ABHISHEK SHANKAR

RANANAVARE SNEHAL RAJU

RASKAR AKSHADA SURESH

SALUNKHE SEEMA DATTATRAYA

SHINDE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA

SHINGADE PRACHI DHONDIRAM

THORAT SAMIR RAVINDRA

WATTAMWAR SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

Mother Name

VAIJAYANTA

MANISHA

MANDAKINI

SHARDA

SHARADA

MADHURI

JARSHREE

MANGAL

KAVITA

MANGAL

RANJANA

REKHA

BHARATI

SONAL

PRAMILA

SUNANDA

SHAMA

SHEELA

VAISHALI

GEETA

MANDAKINI

USHA

SUREKHA

CHANDAKINI

JAYASHRI

SANGITA

SULBHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

: 2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Year

Eligibility No
12014195427
12014195437
12014195431
12014195438
12014195432
12014195441
12014195436
12014195443
12014195429
12014195446
12014195442
12014195435
12014195444
12014195428
12014195433
12014195445
12014195430
12014195440
12014195434
12014195439
12014195452
12014195453
12014195448
12014195449
12014195447
12014195450

12014195451
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